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GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE’S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE (218480
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To: Plant protection organisation of FRANCE Date of Inspection: 13-Nov-15

Description of consignment/sTm=a fR7a« 3

Name and address of exporber MUSA & BROTHERS, 5/6, AHSANULLAH ROAD, DHAKA, BANGLADESH
acr%mm MW 8 ﬁzm

Deciared name and address of consignee: S.A.R.L ASIA PACIFIC TRADE, 153 RUE DU FAUBOURG ST-DENIS-75010,
(RS en1ereF =T 8 ﬁmm PARIS, FRANCE.

Number and descnptlon of packages: 500 CARTONS
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Place of origin: BANGLADESH
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Declared means of conveyance: BY AIR
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Declared point of entry: PARIS, FRANCE
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Name of produce a.nd quantaty declared 2000(TWO THOUSAND)KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES.
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Botamcal name of plant ' SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE
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This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
Phytosanitary reg'ulatlon of t.he rting country/aSuRT Hew ¥ qAreR @, TRfvs Bfew, BRgwere A0 a1 w=
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Additional mformahon/ﬂﬁﬁG ﬁ'ﬂ‘l : NILL
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218480

sL English Name

1 Bottle Gourd

~ 2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Plantain
8 Banana Flower
9 Stem of Banana

10 Cucumber

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida

Colocasia spp

'Co.'ocasr'a esculenta

Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cueumis sativus

Total

Date:- 13-Nov-15

Quantity (Kgs)
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
2000
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n-n-15
(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangiadesh



